Deadlines for Submissions to College Senate Curriculum Committee
2024-2025

*Last Day to
submit

electronically

to Dean Miller

and Chair of
CSCC, and to
Registrar and
Library.**

09/05/24
09/12/24
09/27/24
10/10/24

10/24/24

10/31/24

11/21/24

***CSCC Meeting Date.
Submit electronically

signed items prior to

presenting

9/12/24

Orientation and updates

09/19/24

09/26/24

10/10/24

10/24/24

11/07/24

Deadline for new
programs/tracks/courses

& significant revisions

for Fall 2025

11/14/24

12/05/24

Deadline for minor

revisions of courses for

Fall 2025

Final corrected
electronic item
for Senate due
to Chair of
CSCC (with all
edits from
CSCC meeting,
signed).

09/25/24
10/02/24
10/16/24
10/20/24

11/13/24

11/20/24

12/11/24

College

Senate

Meeting.

10/09/24

10/23/24

11/13/24

11/13/24

12/04/24

12/04/24

01/08/25

Last Day for
CUNY
Academic
Report

Submission.

10/03/24

Est. 12/06/24
Est. 12/06/24
Est. 12/06/24

Est. 12/06/24

Est. 12/06/24

Est. 01/30/25

CUNY Board
of Trustees

Meeting.

12/16/24
02/18/25
02/18/25
02/18/25

02/18/25

02/18/25

04/14/25

Items approved in the following meetings will be available only for Fall 2026 implementation

01/09/25

01/30/25

02/27/25

03/27/25

01/23/25

02/13/25

03/13/25

04/10/25

01/29/25

02/19/25

03/19/25

04/16/25

02/05/25

03/12/25

04/09/25

05/14/25

Est. 03/06/25

Est. 04/17/25

Est. 04/17/25

Est. 08/14/25

05/19/25

06/30/25

06/30/25

10/27/25




05/01/25 05/15/25 05/21/25 06/04/25 Est. 08/14/25 10/27/25

*For Initial Submission, proposals need to be first approved by the Departmental Curriculum Committee

and be ready for approval by the Department, Library and Registrar.

**Chair of CSCC will distribute electronic copies to all CSCC members, provided all edits are complete and

are fully signed.

*+*+Agenda of CWCC meeting will include only proposals for which Chair of CWCC has received fully signed

digital copies.
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