Deadlines for Submissions to College Senate Curriculum Committee 2024-2025

*Last Day to submit electronically to Dean Miller and Chair of CSCC, and to Registrar and Library.**	***CSCC Meeting Date. Submit electronically signed items prior to presenting	Final corrected electronic item for Senate due to Chair of CSCC (with all edits from CSCC meeting, signed).	College Senate Meeting.	Last Day for CUNY Academic Report Submission.	CUNY Board of Trustees Meeting.
	9/12/24 Orientation and updates				
09/05/24	09/19/24	09/25/24	10/09/24	10/03/24	12/16/24
09/12/24	09/26/24	10/02/24	10/23/24	Est. 12/06/24	02/18/25
09/27/24	10/10/24	10/16/24	11/13/24	Est. 12/06/24	02/18/25
10/10/24	10/24/24	10/20/24	11/13/24	Est. 12/06/24	02/18/25
10/24/24	11/07/24 Deadline for new programs/tracks/courses & significant revisions for Fall 2025	11/13/24	12/04/24	Est. 12/06/24	02/18/25
10/31/24	11/14/24	11/20/24	12/04/24	Est. 12/06/24	02/18/25
11/21/24	12/05/24 Deadline for minor revisions of courses for Fall 2025	12/11/24	01/08/25	Est. 01/30/25	04/14/25
Item	s approved in the following i	neetings will be av	uilable only for	Fall 2026 implemen	ntation
01/09/25	01/23/25	01/29/25	02/05/25	Est. 03/06/25	05/19/25
01/30/25	02/13/25	02/19/25	03/12/25	Est. 04/17/25	06/30/25
02/27/25	03/13/25	03/19/25	04/09/25	Est. 04/17/25	06/30/25
03/27/25	04/10/25	04/16/25	05/14/25	Est. 08/14/25	10/27/25

/25 05/15/25	05/21/25	06/04/25	Est. 08/14/25	10/27/25	
---------------------	----------	----------	---------------	----------	--

*For Initial Submission, proposals need to be first approved by the Departmental Curriculum Committee and be ready for approval by the Department, Library and Registrar.

**Chair of CSCC will distribute electronic copies to all CSCC members, provided all edits are complete and are fully signed.

***Agenda of CWCC meeting will include only proposals for which Chair of CWCC has received fully signed digital copies.